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J.E.B. Stuart High School 7" Annual Raider Run 5K

David Schlaseman
David Lee
Douglas McDonald
Omar Guachi
Patrick Leonard
Nils Lindenblad
Michael Marsh
Ezra Finkle

Matt Tetreault
Bruce Blechl
Christopher Allen
Ethan Rissell

Jon Hiratsuka
Jeff George

Craig Schultz
David Oberholtzer
Jeffrey Cohen
Tom Rudrick
Andy Moy
Michael Joyce
Marc Shipp

Evan Hunt

Carl Cox

Ed Sheehy

Dino Teppara
Billy Mathis
Robert DiCola
Jay Lamb

Shawn DeRose
Michael Bigman
Derek Smith
John Fleming
Ted Jackson

Guy Schlaseman
Christopher Zapple
Marc Freedman
John Charles
Robert Feldman
John Burns

Peter Zapple

Bill Soolers

Mel Riddile

Ed Ruggiero
Mark Harry
Douglas Chandler
Roger Hoskin
Doug Wrenn
Darin Satterthwaite
Tom Davis
Lincoln Nesbit
John Beach

April 24, 2004

Conducted by the DC Road Runners Club
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36
41
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24
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13
14
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37
52
37
15
15
12
25
25
66
53
30
33
26
55
27
45
40
26
33
46
12
44
38
54
33
45
64
53
53
28
50
56
51
37
54
16
53

Falls Church, VA
Burke, VA

Falls Church, VA
Dale City, VA
Falls Church, VA
Springfield, VA
Leesburg, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Arlington, VA
Fairfax, VA
Reston, VA
Alexandria, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Bethesda, MD
Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Lanham, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Fairfax, VA
Arlington, VA
Springfield, VA
Annandale, VA
Woodbridge, VA
McLean, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Fairfax, VA

Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Centreville, VA
Springfield, VA
Arlington, VA
Washington, DC

17:35
18:14
8:24

18:33
18:35
18:52
18:55
19:27
19:41
19:47
19:59
20:13
20:24
20:35
20:37
20:54
21:06
21:49
22:01
22:14
22:16
22:36
22:47
22:59
23:29
23:31
23:32
23:37
23:51
24:06
24:08
24:09
24:11
24:34
24:35
24:44
24:44
24:57
25:02
25:23
26:16
26:24
27:01
27:41
27:59
28:08
28:28
28:36
28:52
30:04
30:28
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David Riggs

Jeff Infelise

Sam Facas

Moises De La Cruz
Gerald Karr
Woody Long

Matt Borman

Jennifer Bates
Wendy Ponvert
Allison Small
Emily Birge
Peggy Davis
Laura Jackson
Amanda Smith
Connie Gerten
Janine Comer
Emily Hunt
Joanne Reker
Tina Snee
Christine Consoletti
Sara Lamb
Elizabeth Sadoff
Ruth DeJong
Beth Penley

Barb Hall

Mary Kate Green
Ethel Guerrero
Loida Velilla
Tammy Cohen
Paula Rogo

Jaime Zarate Mamani
Jodi Pick

Patricia Patrick
Kimberly Chesebrough
Jane Peterson
Roni Stern

Patty Joyce
Christina Caravoulias
Sue Erikson
Maxie Witkin
Gigi Louden
Lynn Riggs

Mary Jo Sheehy
Charlotte Riggs
Yvonne Kedoin
Ruth Shearer
Theresa Schwerin
Divya Chopra
Malisa Fleming
Stefanie Stayin
Joanna Borman
Jackie Borman
Matt Borman
Neesa Hoskin

52
57
12
18
61
66
48

33
42
23
16
52
35
24
26
41
25
30
40
36
15
54
60
40
46
26
49
56
40
15
18
45
60
24
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51
49
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60
47
51
47
50
17
28
41
47
26
25
29
11

48
55

Falls Church, VA
Fairfax, VA

Falls Church, VA
Springfield, VA
Huntsville, AL
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA

Arlington, VA
Bethesda, MD
Washington, DC
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Laurel, MD
Reston, VA

Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Reston, VA

Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Fairfax, VA
Washington, DC
Annandale, VA
Alexandria, VA
Springfield, VA
Arlington, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Vienna, VA
McLean, VA
Falls Church, VA
Annandale, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Alexandria, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Annandale, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Fairfax, VA
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Arlington, VA
Woodbridge, VA
McLean, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA
Falls Church, VA

30:29
30:55
31:38
32:07
32:19
32:34
37:36

20:59
22:19
22:55
23:20
23:59
24:11
24:57
24:58
25:01
25:18
25:22
25:29
25:51
26:08
26:15
26:22
26:31
26:53
26:37
27:45
27:51
28:04
28:21
29:16
29:19
29:24
29:47
30:53
31:10
31:16
31:26
31:38
31:41
31:45
32:05
32:06
32:06
32:19
32:26
32:27
32:38
33:32
33:33
34:00
37:34
37:36
45:32






